6) MSME Reg No: UUYAM-MiI-lt -UUt 5bl'
An ISO 9OOI r 2OI5 Certified Compan'
Cl N: U74I2OMH2OIOPTC2O786!{r Vastukala Consultants (l) Pvt. Ltd.
VASTUKALA
MASTER VALUATION REPORT
"SHREE IilATESHWARI AANGAN" Residential Cum Commercial Building on Survey N0.23/2/iri/1i2
at Village - Chehadi, Behind MNGL CNG Pump, Chehadi Pumping Road, Near Nashik Pune Highway Road,

22 A{02 6 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 780 4900 3,300,395.00 7000
A-603 6 2 BHK 618 114 0 t5t 805 4900 3,586,800,00 3,407,460.00 2,869,440.00 750023
24 A-604 6 2 BHK 628 114 0 742 816 4900 3,635,800.00 3,454,0'10.00 2,908,640.00
700025 A-701 7 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 2,779,280.00
88 0 709 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 2,779 ,280 .00 700026 A-702 7 2 BHK otl 780
2,869,,140.00 750027 A-703 7 2 BHK 618 114 0 805 4900 3.586,800.00 3,407,460.00
628 0 742 816 4900 3,635,800,00 3,454,010,00 2,908,640.00 750028 A-704 7 114
2,n9,280.00 700029 A-801 8 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,'100.00 3,300,395.00
3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 700030 A-802 I 621 88 0 709 4900
3,407,460.00 2,869,440.00 75003l A{03 I 2 BHK 618 114 0 732 805 4900 3,586,800.00
7500A{04 8 2 BHK 628 114 0 742 816 4900 3,635,800.00 3,454,010.00 2,908,640.003?
709 780 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 2,779,280.00 70003:| A-901 I 2 BHK 621 88 0
2,779,280.00 7000A-902 I 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.0031
3,407,460.00 2,869,440.00 750035 A-903 o 2 BHK 618 114 0 t3t 805 4900 3,586,800.00
742 816 4900 3,635,800.00 3,454,010.00 2,908,640.00 750036 A-904 o 2 BHK 628 114 0
3,300,395.00 2,779,280.00 700037 A-1001 10 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,100.00
88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 2,779,280.00 700038 A-1002 '10 2 BHK 621
805 4900 3,586,800.00 3,407,460.00 2,869,,r40.00 750039 A-1003 10 2 BHK 618 114 0
2 BHK 628 114 0 742 816 4900 3,635,800.00 2,908,640.00 750040 A.1004 10
3,300,395.00 2,r/9,280.00 700011 A-1101 11 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,100.00
11 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,100.00 2,779,280.00 700012 A-1102
43 A-1 103 1'1 2 BHK 618 114 0 732 805 4900 3,586,800.00 3,407,460.00 2,869,440.00 7500
4 A-1 104 11 2 BHK 628 114 742 816 4900 3,635,800.00 3,454,0'10.00 2,908,640.00 7500
45 A-1201 12 2 BHK otl 88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 2,779,280.00 7000
46 A-1202 12 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 2,779,280.00 7000
17 A-1203 2 BHK 618 114 0 732 805 4900 3,586,800.00 3,407,460.00 2,869,440.00 7500
48 A-12c/. 12 2 BHK 628 114 0 742 816 4900 3,635,800.00 3,454,010.00 2,908,640.00 7500
49 A-1301 13 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 780 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 2,779,280.00 7000
50 A-1302 '13 2 BHK 621 88 0 709 4900 3,474,100.00 3,300,395.00 2,779,280.00 7000
51 A-1303 t,l 2 BHK 618 114 0 732 805 4900 3,586,800.00 3,407,460.00 2,869,,t40.00 7500
52 A- 1304 13 2 BHK 628 114 0 742 816 4900 3,635,800.00 3,4y,010.00 2,908,640.00 7500
Total 32Ul 5252 38075 4r883 18,65,67,500.00 17,12,39,125.00 14,92,54,000.00
G)